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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM
TEL: (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)313-2648

Information Form for the Installation of the Well Pump, Pitless Adapter, and Supply Piping

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired
inspection. No work is to be cavered until approved by the Health Department. All iustallations must comply
with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well
Construction Regulations). ign of ¢ ] £ i CCUDS RPDIOVE

Company Name: Do T Clumbivg ¢ Meohs /‘\f}/ﬂéecl.éphone #: Z%* E82-0c0 &9

Address: _99s3” o 0 oty gl 2
C.r. md zeeH2

(Must circle ofig) fccnsem Licensed Well Driller Licensed Well Pump Installer
License # and individ sponsible for the field installation:
Name (Print): ___ Duene < \be ok License#f 212994
*A licensed individual must perform the actual installation. Apprentices must be under the direct
supervision of a licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be
subjected to field verification. T
Name of Property Owner: 1.3 Telephone #: ___ 4//0 - 480 0023
Subdivision: __ (o she be. v 6o Few s . Lot#: ¢ [ WellTag #:HO - 957« 0935 v
Site Address: (3721 "Wy« Kevgu O
N

Submersible Pump Data Pitless Adapter We i

Make: & Wyers Make: Awe, 40 (j,_wmu/ Two piece watertight cap: Ay
Model #: 25i592 12 ¢l - (4-i Modei#: p Pgowss Screened, vented well cap: :[e‘S
Pump Capacity 2,7 GPM Depth: /¢S (36" min)  Cap secured to casing: _\/¢s
Well Yield:_; 2 GPM NSF approved: _¢/¢%" Conduit min 18” B.G.: !{fd' )
Depth of well encountered at time of purap installation: % £o (feet) Conduit secured to well ¢ap:_y¢.S

If pump capacity exceeds well yield, a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4
Torque arrestors able guardd are required ~ Must circle one
Safety rope, if used, attached to inside of well casing with eye bolt _4/0

Piping to house Houge Connection _
"Type: _ Lhts e = O1€ . ach PVC slecved to undisturbed soil at wall penetration;_J/ ¢ S

PSL _y¥s (160 psi min) Approximate length of sleeve: /¢ £ fn

Depth of supply line: ¢€3(36" min) Sleeve caulked and sealed properly: i/ ¢ s

The water supply line is required to be at least ten fect from the septic taok, pump chawber, sewage piping,
distribution box, drainfields, and sewage reserve area. If this cannot be accomplished, contact this office for
approval prior to installation,

Signature of company representative responsible for installation date

For Health Department Use Only ~ Not to be completed by Installer

Date Insp. Requested: 4 ‘6 ,IL Date Insp. Approved: __ Y ’ I, l 1 ( é‘7>
Inspection Data: Pitless adapter and water supply line at least 36” below grade
Two piece cap installed and attached to casing securely "
Elec. conduit extends at least 18" below grade/artached to cap properly .~
Safety rope installed inside of well casing
Correct well tag attached property and casing 8" above finished grade e
Water supply line sleeved adequately at house connection o
Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter =

iD-215(Rev. 8/00)




CASTLEBERRY AT TEN OAKS
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NN\\N\N] THIS AREA DESIGNATES A' MINIMUM 10,000 SQ FT PRIVATE SEWAGE EASEMENT REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND -
STATE DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL, IMPROVEMENTS OF ANY NATURE IN THIS
AREA ARE RESTRICTED UNTIL PUBLIC SEWAGE IS AVAILABLE. THESE EASEMENTS SHALL BE NULL AND VOID UPON
CONNECTION TO A PUBLIC SYSTEM. THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER SHALL HAVE AUTHORITY TO GRANT ADJUSTMENTS TO
THE PRIVATE SEWAGE EASEMENT. RECORDATION OF A MODIFIED SEWAGE EASEMENT SHALL NOT BE NECESSARY.

PERCOLATION CERTIFICATION: | CERTIFY THAT THE LOCATIONS SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED ON FIELD
LOCATIONS DONE UNDER MY DIRECT SUPERVISION, AND ARE CORRECT, TO THE BEST OF MY PROFESSIONAL
KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF. s

Shores 1Y/ or, ¢15-1/

THOMAS M. HCYFFMAﬁ, JR., PROPERTY LINE SURVEYOR, #267 DATE

APPROVED: FOR PRIVATE WATER AND PRIVATE SEWAGE SYSTEMS LOT

Brdds_fn Otz Bslisnon__ CL1tf207)

HOWARD COINTY HEALTH OFFICER J paTE 9 66'

.RDBERT H. VOGEL
ENEINEERING, INC.

-ENBINEERE + SURVEYORS . PLANNERS

8407 MAIN STREET TEL: 410.461.7666
ELLicoTT CITY, MD 21043 FAX: 410.461.8961

FSHEET # 1 OF 1 IsTH ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND

CASTLEBERRY AT TEN OAKS

SCALE: 17=100’ LOT 7

DRAWN BY: __ JCO WELL BOX REVISION EXHIBIT
CHECKED BY: ___ RHV
DATE: JUNE 2011

W. 0. # 00—85

TAX MAP 22 PARCEL 60




KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.

N\N\\NJ THIS AREA DESIGNATES A MINIMUM

THE PRIVATE SEWAGE EASEMENT.

PERCOLATION CERTIFICATION: | CERTIFY THAT THE LOCATIONS SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED ON FIELD
LOCATIONS DONE UNDER MY DIRECT SUPERVISION, AND ARE CORRECT, TO THE BEST OF MY PROFESSIONAL

10,000 SQ FT PRIVATE SEWAGE EASEMENT REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND ~
STATE DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL, IMPROVEMENTS OF ANY NATURE IN THIS
AREA ARE RESTRICTED UNTIL PUBLIC SEWAGE IS AVAILABLE. THESE EASEMENTS SHALL BE NULL AND VOID UPON
CONNECTION TO A PUBLIC SYSTEM. THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER SHALL HAVE AUTHORITY TO GRANT ADJUSTMENTS TO

RECORDATION OF A MODIFIED SEWAGE EASEMENT SHALL NOT BE NECESSARY.
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HOWARD COUN[fY HEALTH OFFICER

.RDBERT H. VOGEL
ENGINEERING, INC.

- ENGINEERS -

8407 MAIN STRE
ELLicOTT CITY, MD 21043

SURVEYORS + PLANNERS

ET TEL: 410.461.7666

FAXx: 410.461.8961
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F SHEET # 1

o CASTLEBERRY AT TEN OAKS

| SCALE: 1 =100 LOT 7

DRAWN BY: JCO WELL BOX REVISION EXHIBIT
CHECKED BY: ___ RHV

DATE: JUNE 2011

W. 0. #: 00-85

TAX MAP 22 PARCEL 60
OF 1 15TH ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND




..
g Bureau of Environmental Health
7178 Gateway Drive Columbia, MD 21046
HOW&I'd Count (410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648
Heal h D y TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
ealt epartment website: www.hchealth.org

Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY
Expiration Date — October 17%, 2012

April 17", 2012

Homeowner
13721 Wye River Drive
Dayton, MD 21036

RE: Castleberry at Ten Oaks, Lot 7
13721 Wye River Drive
Building Permit: B10003936
Well Permit: HO-95-0435

Dear Homeowner:

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for the above
referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval of the septic system was granted
on 9/6/2011. Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was granted on 4/16/2012. The
well construction was completed on 10/11/2006. Water samples were collected on 4/12/2012.

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of coliform and
fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for drinking. This certifies
that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well Regulations" have been met for the
water supply system installed under well permit HO-95-0435. Although the submitted sample results are
in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not guarantee water supplies.

This Interim Certificate of Potability will expire six months from the date of issuance. Submission of a
second bacteriological test indicating the water is free of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria is required
prior to the expiration date, after which time a Final Certificate of Potability will be issued. Failure to
submit an additional sample and obtain a Final Certificate of Potability will result in a Notice of
Violation and is punishable as a misdemeanor under the Annotated Code of Maryland, Environment
Article, 9-1311, subject to a fine of up to $500 or imprisonment not to exceed three months.

Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment or contact a Maryland
certified water laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list of laboratories certified by the state of
Maryland may be found at the following website:
http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/document/WSP-Labs-2010apr16.pdf

Approving Authority,

U sl CgotA—

Heidi Scott, R.S.
Environmental Sanitarian
Well & Septic Program

cc: Howard County Dept. of Inspections, Licenses, and Permits
Community Hygiene Program
File



http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/

From:TRACE LABS INC

4105849117 04/13/2012 15:06 #057 P.001/001

TRACE LABORATORIES, INC

S North Park Drive

Hunt Valley, MD 21030 USA

Telephone: 410/584-9099 / Fax: 410/584-9117

Website: www tracelabs.com / Email: info@tracelabs.com

Maryiand State Ceriified Laboratory #318

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Requester:

Trinity Homes/TBI Homes
3675 Park Avenue Suite 301
Ellicott City, MD 21043

Property Sampled:
Sample Location:
Residual Chlorine: <0.1 mg/L,
Howard

22

County:
Map:

Date/Time Collected in Field:
Date/Time Received in Lab:

Well Tag #:
Well Condition:

Water Treatment/Conditioning:

13721 Wye River Drive, 21036
Pressure Tank Tap

S/O Number: 84918

Report Date:  April 13, 2012

B10003936
0765AR
Yes

Building Permit #:
Sampler ID #:
Samples Iced:

Subdivision:
Parcel:

Castleberry at Ten Oaks
90 Lot #:

April 12, 2012 @ 1:30 pm
April 12, 2012 @ 4:40 pm

HO-95-0435

L /
2-Piece Cap, Satisfactory '

0‘@

Sediment Filter

PARAMETER

METHOD

MCL/*SMCL RESULT

SM 9223B

Turbidity

Sand

Absent Absent

EPA 180.1

Absent Absent Pass

The results in this report relate only to those items tested. If any additional information or clarification of this report is required,
please contact us. This test report shall not be reproduced except in full without the written approval of Trace Laboratories Inc.

Koddnwiamo . Huaod
Katherine C. Higgs o
Manager — Drinking Water Testing

MCL: Maximum Contamination Level, an enforceable level established by the EPA
*SMCL: Secondary Maximum Contamination Level, a level recommended by the EPA
***A non-enforceable parameter that may cause cosmetic effects or aesthetic effects (such as taste, color or odor) in drinking water.

Page 1 of 1
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